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NetFAM members
Kirsti Salonen Finland FMI Kirsti.salonen.AT.fmi.fi
Laura Rontu Finland FMI laura.rontu.AT.fmi.fi
Reima Eresmaa Finland FMI reima.eresmaa.AT.fmi.fi
Priit Tisler Finland FMI Priit.Tisler.AT.fmi.fi
Teresa Tenhunen Finland UH teresa.tenhunen.AT.helsinki.fi
Francois Bouyssel France Meteo-France Francois.Bouyssel.AT.meteo.fr
Pierre Benard France Meteo-France pierre.benard.AT.meteo.fr
Per Dahlgren Sweden SMHI Per.Dahlgren.AT.smhi.se
Perov Veniamin Sweden SMHI vperov.AT.smhi.se
Rein Room Estonia UT Rein.Room.AT.ut.ee
Aarne Mannik Estonia UT aarne.mannik.AT.ut.ee
Marko Kaasik Estonia UT marko.kaasik.AT.ut.ee
Marje Prank Estonia UT marjep.AT.ut.ee
Andres Luhamaa Estonia UT andres.luhamaa_5742.AT.eesti.ee
Marko Zirk Estonia UT Marko.Zirk.AT.ut.ee
Andrea Storto Norway Met.no andrea.storto.AT.uniroma1.it
Daiva Karpavichute Lithuania Vilnius University daiva.vu.AT.gmail.com
Martynas Kazlauskas Lithuania LHMS/Vilnius University martynas.AT.meteo.lt
Paulius Jalinskas Lithuania LHMS/Vilnius University paulius.AT.meteo.lt
Ekaterina Kourzeneva Russia RSHU kourzeneva.AT.rshu.ru
Tatiana Ermakova Russia RSHU ermakova.AT.rshu.ru
Maksim Motsakov Russia RSHU maxim.motsakov.AT.mail.ru
Aleksey Vlasov Russia RSHU avlasov.AT.rshu.ru
Suleiman Mostamandy Russia RSHU suleiman.AT.meteo.nw.ru
Hamza Kabelwa Russia RSHU hkabelwa.AT.rshu.ru
Evgeny Atlaskin Russia RSHU atlaskin.AT.rshu.ru
Anastasia Senkova Russia RSHU senkova.AT.rshu.ru
Gantuya  Ganbat Russia RSHU gtuya2000.AT.yahoo.com
Kseniya  Bykovskaya Russia Saint-Petersburg State University norskegjenta.AT.mail.ru
Ivars  Javaitis Latvia Latvian Environment, Geology and Meteorology Agency ivars.javaitis.AT.lvgma.gov.lv

Non-NetFAM members
Jeanette Onvlee The Netherlands KNMI onvlee.AT.knmi.nl
Hans-Joachim Herzog Germany DWD hans-joachim.herzog.AT.dwd.de
Almut Gassmann Germany Meteorologisches Institut der Universitдt Bonn Almut.Gassmann.AT.uni-bonn.de
Roger Randriamampianina Hungary Hungarian Meteorological Service roger.AT.met.hu



Boris Galperin USA University of South Florida bgalperin.AT.marine.usf.edu
Semion Sukoriansky Israel Ben-Gurion University of the Negev semion.AT.bgu.ac.il
Iva Kavcic Croatia University of Zagreb ivakavc.AT.gfz.hr
Martina Tudor Croatia Croatian Meteorological and Hydrological Service tudor.AT.mail.dhz.hr
Stjepan Ivatek-Šahdan Croatia Croatian Meteorological and Hydrological Service ivateks.AT.mail.dhz.hr
Tomislav  Kovacic Croatia Croatian Meteorological and Hydrological Service kovacic.AT.mail.dhz.hr
Simona Ecaterina Stefanescu Romania National Meteorological Administration simona.stefanescu.AT.meteo.inmh.ro
Mikhail Tolstykh Russia Institute of Numerical Methematics tolstykh.AT.mecom.ru, tolstykh.AT.inm.ras.ru
Anna Shlyaeva Russia Moscow STU named after Bauman shlyaeva.AT.gmail.com
Pavel Andreev Russia SPb Hydrometcenter apn.AT.meteo.nw.ru
Nikolay Bogoslovskii Russia Institute of Numerical Mathematics, Moscow dorgun.AT.mail.ru
Rostislav Fadeev Russia Moscow Institute of Physics and Technology Lord.rrd.AT.gmail.com
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